Dumbbells
Origin UD3 Urethane Dumbbell
Introducing the new UD3 Urethane Dumbbell, with an
anti-roll head and enhanced weight identification.
The weight identification is now located on the top,
bottom and end of the dumbbell, making it easier to
find the weight you need when it is on the rack.
The solid steel head is encased in Urethane, meaning

which require multiple weight sizes to fulfill all
customer needs.
SKU: Dimensions
OF-VDRB-PRM 510 x 420 x 1570mm 0fl/ x D x H)
{{}===-0} Free Weights
Origin Competition
Bumper Plates
The Origin Competition Bumper Plates are our
most accurate weight discs, with a calibrated
weight tolerance of+/- i 0g to match IWF
competition specifications.
These plates are i 00% virgin rubber for a flawless
finish and to provide superior acoustic and bounce
reduction properties from dropped lifts
Item: SKU:
10kg (Green) OF-CBP-10
15kg (Yellow) OF-CBP-15
20kg (Blue) OF-CBP-20
25kg {Red) OF-CBP-25
0,191n
25 •
O>t
KG gi
u16uo
Origin Coloured Olympic
Urethane Bumper Plates
The Origin Urethane Olympic Bumper Plates are
unique through the use of their hard wearing
outer urethane material, which is extremely resistant
to abrasion and therefore reduces the risk of
scratches, scrapes, dents, marks or discolouration.
The 450mm diameter means they are consistent
in size and have with a weight tolerance
of+/- i %, they are ideal for high usage
Olympic lifting areas.
Item: SKU:
5 kg (Black) OF-FW17U-V2-05
10 kg (Green) OF-FW17U-V2-10
15 kg (Yellow) OF-FW17U-V2-15
20 kg (Blue) OF-FW17U-V2-20
25 kg (Red) OF-FW17U-V2-25
Origin Rubber Crumb
Bumper Plates
The Origin Rubber Crumb Bumpers are suitable for all
free weight and Olympic lifting areas. Due to having a
thick rubber crumb surround and steel inner core, they
perform extremely well in areas with high-volume Olympic
lifts where dropping is regular.
They are all 450mm in diameter but offer a thicker width
than normal to help withstand repeated
dropped Olympic lifts.
Item: SKU:
5kg OF-CRMB-05
10kg OF-CRMB-10
15kg OF-CRMB-15
20kg OF-CRMB-20
25kg OF-CRMB-25
150kg Set OF-CRMB-SET
-O=Or Free Weights
Origin Technique
Bumper Plate